HINAX

This page - Height (330mm)

VARIATIONS FOR

Neo Panel Heater with Wi-Fi

Height 330mm - Depth 87mm

250 W / 520 mm (length)
NEO H 025 KWT/WT

400W / 565 mm (length)
NEO H 04 KWT/WT

600W / 635 mm (length)
NEO H 06 KWT/WT

800W / 750 mm (length)
NEO H 08 KWT/WT

1000 W / 809 mm (length)
NEO H 10 KWT/WT

1200 W / 984 mm (length)
NEO H 12 KWT/WT

1400 W / 1094 mm (length)
NEO H 14 KWT/WT

2000 W/ 1403 mm (length)
NEO H 20 KWT/WT

1000 W / 809 mm (length)
NEO H 10 KWT/WT

Vaggfaste inngar. 230V levereras med sladd och stickpropp.

400V levereras med kopplingsbox.

Last updated 25.05.2018

230V

230V

400V -

230V

400V -

230V

400V -

230V

400V -

230V

400V -

230V

400V -

230V

400V -

230V

400V -

230V

400V -

- Art.

- Art.
Art.

- Art.
Art.

- Art.
Art.

- Art.
Art.

- Art.
Art.

- Art.
Art.

- Art.
Art.

- Art.
Art.

- Art.
Art.

No:

No:
No:

No:
No:

No:
No:

No:
No:

No:
No:

No:
No:

No:
No:

No:
No:

No:
No:

410040 /

410041/
414041/

410042 /
414042 /

410043/
414043/

410044 /
414044 |

410045 /
414045 /

410046 /
414046 /

410048 /
414048 /

410344 /
414344 |

410244 /
414244 |

Next page - Height (210mm)

-nummer 8500180

E-nummer 8500181
E-nummer 8500169

-nummer 8500182
-nummer 8500270

E-nummer 8500183
-nummer 8500271

-nummer 8500184
E-nummer 8500272

E-nummer 8500185
-nummer 8500173

-nummer 8500186
E-nummer 8500174

-nummer 8500187
-nummer 8500175

-nummer 8500609
E-nummer 8500605

E-nummer 8500610
E-nummer 8500606

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

SPARKLING GREY

PEARL BLACK

Page1/2



HINAX
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VARIATIONS FOR

Neo Panel Heater with Wi-Fi

Height 210mm - Depth 87mm

250W / 655 mm (length)
NEO L 025 KWT/WT

400W / 783 mm (length)
NEO L 04 KWT/WT

600 W / 1005 mm (length)
NEO L 06 KWT/WT

800W / 1186 mm (length)
NEO L 08 KWT/WT

1000 W / 1380 mm (length)
NEO L 10 KWT/WT

1200 W / 1548 mm (length)
NEO L 12 KWT/WT

1400 W / 1760 mm (length)
NEO L 14 KWT/WT

1000 W / 1380 mm (length)
NEO L 10 KWT/WT

Vaggfaste inngar. 230V levereras med sladd och stickpropp.

400V levereras med kopplingsbox.

Last updated 25.05.2018
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